Greater Cincinnati Harbor & Maritime Co-Operative Committee
CLASS | MEMBERS
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_ Si re” Member Company Contact Email Address
Pl |y 79~———|Benchmark River and Rail Terminal |Eric Thomas eric.thomas@benchmarkterminals.com
- A . Benchmark River and Rail Terminal [JD Lykins james.lykins@jrsnet.com
77/ 7 BP Pipeline & Logistics Mike Doll Jr.
Buckeye Partners Robert Compton rcompton@buckeye.com
Buckeye Partners Adam Stevens astevens@buckeye.com
Buckeye Partners Jeff Zang [zang@buckeye.com
BWC Terminals Shana Connolly sconnolly@bwcterminals.com
BWC Terminals Shawn Wolfe swolfe@bwcterminals.com

BWC Terminals

Craig Jantzen

cjiantzen@bwcterminals.com

BWC Terminals

James Troxell

itroxell@bwcterminals.com

E Prod Travis Cook tacook@eprod.com

Energy Transfer Bill Barth william.barth@energytransfer.com
Energy Transfer Todd Calfee todd.calfee@energytransfer.com
Evercoat Megan Stubbs mstubbs@evercoat.com

Evercoat Sarah Keys skeyes@evercoat.com

GCAT |l Dan Crago dan.crago@jrinet.com

GCAT |l Keith Clay keith.clay@jrinet.com

GCAT Il Craig Ousley craig.ousley@ijrinet.com

INEOS ABS Corp

Mark Townsend

mark.townsend@ineos.com

Kinder Morgan North Terminal

Aricka Peters

aricka.peters@kindermorgan.com

Kinder Morgan Queen City

Brandon Cox

brandon cox@kindermorgan.com

Kinder Morgan Queen City

Josh Harnist

Joshua harnist@kindermorgan.com

Lykins Oil

Jacob Webster

iwebster@lykinsenergy.com

Marathon (Covington) Pat Richard prrichard@marathonpetroleum.com
Marathon (Covington) Dwayne Gatewood mdgatewood@marathonpetroleum.com
Marathon Cincinnati Travis Rye tcrye@marathonpetroleum.com
Marathon Asphalt North Bend Melissa Barnes mabarnes@marathonpetroluem.com
Marathon Asphalt North Bend Roscoe White roscoewhite@marathonpetorleum.com
Marathon Asphalt North Bend Scott Rich scottrich@marathonpetroleum.com

Marathon Cattletsburg

James Brown
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Marathon Cinti Renewable Fuels

Trent Junga

tajunga@marathonpetroleum.com
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& Signature Member Company Contact Email Address
- Vet Marathon Petroleum Brian Neal bkneal@marathonpetroleum.com
Tpr A A e Marathon Petroleum Troy Sullivan tasullivan@marathonpetroleum.com
” Peter Cremer NA Chris Osgood cosgood@cremerna.com

Peter Cremer NA

Andrew Kramer

akramer@petercremerna.com

Procter & Gamble

Barb Center

center.ba@pg.com

Procter & Gamble

Roy Moore

moore.r@pgd.com

Shield Environmental

Robert Francis

robert francis@shieldmw.com

4

Trammo-Lemm

Brian Pfetzer

brian.pfetzer@lemmcorp.com

N J iz BNV Trammo-Lemm Tim Boll tim.boll@lemmcorp.com
oy 7 = TransMontaigne Dwayne Gray dgraye@transmontaigne.com
~ Valvoline Amy Sparks amy.sparks@valvoline.com
Valvoline Teri Raleigh theresa.raleigh@valvoline.com
Valvoline Kevin Novotny kevin.novotny@valvoline.com
Vistra Robert Todd robert.todd@vistraenergy.com
ins Watco Rusty Smith rusty.smith@watcompanies.com
ﬁ,ﬁ?q,«g%?/ %ME%\_ Watco Shawn Delaney shawn.delaney@watcocompanies.com

Westway Feed Products

Monica Naylor

monica.naylor@westwayfeed.com
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Advanced Vacuum Services

Dan Anderson

danderson@advancedvacuum.com

Advanced Vacuum Services

Arcadis

jordan Bochner

jordan.bochner@arcadis.com

Arcadis

derrick gossett

derreck.gossett@arcadis.com

ALS environmental

Ben Dressman

B&B Specialty Piping

Jeff Burt

jburt@bandbsp.com

Indland Marine

Craig Burrus

churrus@inlandmarineservice.com

C&B Marine

Gordon Putzue

C&B Marine

Greg Schabell

gschabell@carlislebray.com

Clean Harbors

Tim Coleman

coleman.tim@cleanharbors.com

Clean Harbors Rodger Masten masten.rodger@cleanharbors.com
Clean Harbors Stein Tony stein.anthony@cleanharbors.com
Civil environmental consultants john Imbus iimbus@cecinc.com

Cincinnati Hose & Fitting

Hayden Combs

haydencombs@cincinnatihose.com

Colesco

Kevin Schnelle

kevin.schnelle@colesco.com

Complete Fire Protection

Bruce Metzger

sales@completefirelic.com

- |CMS Tom Blaha tblaha@completemech.com
TJ Dyer Adam Ashbrock aasbrock@groteenterprises.com
ENERFAB Adam Hock adam.Hock@enerfab.com
Environmental Enterprise Dale French dfrench@eeienv.com
Environmental Enterprise Keith Wise
HEPACO Josh Deaning jdearing@hepaco.com

72V AN REBRSO Dlpu, [ o TIM ACRI taci@henace-eom —{ 2 Cv| 60 O (OUY
[’ HEPACO Kara Allison kallison@hepaco

HEPACO Brian Martin bmartin@hepaco.com
Evergreen Environmental Ron Stewart rstewart@evergreenaes.com

Evergreen Environmental

Derick Logan

dlogan@evergreenaes.com

Greater cinti Hazmat unit

Chief Don Bennett

HAZTEK Inc.

Ron Craft

rcraft@haztekinc.com

Health& Safety Sciences Jeremy Parker Jparker@healthand safetysciences.com
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Inspectorate

Jen Lianbi

ilianbi@inspectorate.com

Intertek

Andy Longshore

andy.longshore@intertek.com

Stoa [lenNEleniMainline supply

Scott Reiniker

McGinnis Inc

Doug Hedrick

Midwest Environmental service

Scott Truitt

Signature

Member Company

Contact

Email Address

Moran Environmental recovery

William Fosskuhl

bfosskuhl@petenv.com

~ Moran Environmental recovery

Adam Finchmum

PEDCO

Professional NDE services group

Quality Mechanical Dick Doll gwood@professionalnde.com
Quality Mechanical Lara Bauer lbauer@qualitymechanicals.com
Rain for Rent Tracy Watts

RG Metz Randy Houseman rhouseman@cinci.rr.com
Rust-Oleum Ron Stewart sicllc@insightbb.com
Rust-Oleum Mark Sholtes mssholtes@aol.com

SES Brian Ludwig bludwig@sesinc.com

SES

Sexton Industrial / SPS

Dave Doerger

ddoerger@sps-inc.net

environmental mgmt

Tom Brewer

tbrewer@emsonsite.com

enviro service Chris Cox ccox@sunproservices.com

enviro service chris badestsches chrisbadestsches@enviroserve.com
Spade Corp Ken Sturgill ksturgill@spadecorp.com

Don Miller & Associates Clyde Likens

sunbelt rentals aaron johnson aaron.johnson@sunbeltrentals.com
Superior Tank Lines Paul Foltz

Sherwin Williams

Shannon Benjamin

shannon.benjamin@sherwin.com
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ZlKpaakis

[Cdmpbell County EMA

James Sparks

isparks@campbellcountyky.gov

il Campbell County EMA Greg Bucker abuckler@campbellcountyky.org
Cincinnati Fire Department Dan Wolf dan.wolf@cincinnati-oh.gov
Cincinnati Fire Department Fidel Akemon fidel.akemon@cioncinnati-oh.gov
Cincinnati Fire Department Kelly Callen kelly.callon@cincinnati-oh.gov
Cincinnati Fire Department Curtis Goodman curtis.goodman@cincinnati.oh.gov

[ Cincinnati Fire Department Rob Liston Robert.liston@cincinnati-oh.gov

Cincinnati Fire Department Sherman Smith sherman.smith@cincinnati-oh.gov
Cincinnati Police OD Leonard odayues.leonard@cincinnati-oh.gov
Cincinnati Police Barry Whitton barry.whitton@cincinnati-oh.gov
Cincinnati Police Heather Whitton heather.whitton@cincinnati-oh.gov
Citizen Dan Harden danhardenea@gmail.com
Citizen Dale Farmer dfarmer52@yahoo.com
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Covington Fire Department

Mike Bloemer

mbloemer@covingtonky.gov

Covington Fire Department

Greg Salmons

gsalmons@covingtonky.gov

DHS

Brian Taylor

brian.taylor@hg.dhs.gov

Hamilton Co Court of Common Pleas

Judge Robert Ruehlman

divejudge@yahoo.com

Hamilton Co EMA

Matt Moynihan

matthew.moynihan@hamilton-co.org

Hamilton Co EMA/LEPC

Ray Gemmell

ray.gemmell@hamilton-co.org

Hamilton Co LEPC

Douglas Witsken

doug.witsken@hamilton-co.org

Hamilton County EMA

KDEP

Steve Jackson

sjackson@ky.gov

KDEP

James McCloud

james.mccloud@Kky.gov

Kenton County HSEM

Kirk Reinhart

kirk.reinhart@kentoncounty.org

Kentucky Department EPA

Robert Francis

robert.francis@ky.ord

Kentucky Department EPA

Adam Fritsch

adam.fritsch@ky.org

Kentucky Department EPA

Clinton Wilson

clinton.wilson@ky.gov

LEPC Ray Gemmell ray.gemmell@hamilton-countyohio.gov
Miami Township Fire Steve Ober steve.ober@miamitownship.org

MSD Nathan Doyle nathan.doyle@cincinnati-oh.gov

MSD Michael Evans michael.evans@cincinnnati-oh.gov
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MSRG Robert Zinnecker zinnecker@msrg.org
Ohio EPA Bill Lohner Bill.lohner@epa.state.oh.us
Ohio EPA Toni Carmichael toni.carmichael@epa.ohio.gov
Ohio EPA Keith Wise keith.wise@epa.ohio.gov
Orsanco Sam Dinkins sdinkins@orsanco.org
| A TSA Todd Hershey todd.hershey@tsa.dhs.gov
—r — " TSA James Green james.m.green@tsa.dhs.gov
- TSA/DHS Joseph Bolser joseph.bolser@tsa.dhs.gov
US EPA Greg Powell powell.greg@epa.qgov
US EPA David Kappelman kappelman.david@epa.gov
US EPA Gary Newhard newhart.gary@epa.gov
USCG Kathy Pfeifer kathry.c.pfeifer@uscg.mil
USCG Nick Olmstead Nicholas.C.Olmstead@uscg.mil
W%’USCG Julie Thomas julie.a.thomas@uscg.mil
USCG Jennifer Bailey jennifer.e.bailey@uscg.mil
USCG Jim Armstrong [ames.armstrong@uscg.mil
Barry Whitton bwhitton1007@gmail.com
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